o the spacious interior enables you to adopt a wide range of positions when bathing

® available as right or left-hand model
o bathing with a friend: sit next to each other
o made of KALDEWEI steel enamel
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Model

External length

Internal length (top)

Internal length (bottom)

External width

External width

Internal width (top)

Internal width (bottom)

Depth inside

Depthincl. waste hole

Height with feet

Height of rim

Width of rim (foot end; long side; head end)
Distance top edge to centre of overflow hole
Distance bath edge to centre of waste hole
Distance bath edge (lengthwise) to centre of waste hole
Distance centre of waste hole to centre of overflow hole
Diameter of overflow hole

Diameter of waste hole

Distance bath edge (foot end) to start of grip
Distance bath edge (footend) to end of grip
Distance foot end of bath edge to centre of foot
Distance between the feet

Width of feet max.

Length of straight side

External radius

Watervolume

Netweight
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1800 mm
1625 mm
1410 mm
1200 mm

800 mm
1035; 700 mm
738;370 mm
420 mm

430 mm

552 - 560 mm
32mm

74; 66; 61 mm
70 mm

545 mm

478 mm

409 mm

@52 mm

@52 mm

g 751 mm
1047 mm
320;410 mm
800; 850 mm
600 -880 mm
Iy 590 mm
r 23 mm
2731

66 kg
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